HW-C05-01
High Voltage Ceramic Capacitors高压陶瓷电容器
Class 2, 1KV,2KV,3KVdc Low-dissipation factor Hi-K type
2类 1KV/2KV/3KVdc低损耗高介电常数型
Ver: 1 Page: 1 of 20
产品规格书
PRODUCT: High Voltage Ceramic Capacitors
 高压陶瓷电容器

3.4. Comply with EU RoHS, and Halogen-free products符合欧盟 RoHS指令，但陶瓷体含铅(属豁
免)，无卤产品:Cl=900ppm max., Br=900ppm max. Cl+Br=1500ppm max.
3.5. Taping available for automatic insertion.可提供符合自动插件需求的编带产品
4. Class 2 (Low-dissipation) series parts list (2类瓷低损耗系列料号列表):
Part Number Temp.
Char.
Rated
voltage Cap.(pF) Tol. Dimension (mm)
D max. T max. Wire Dia. (φd)
R3A101K05*****0000
R(Y5R) 1000VDC
100
±10%
6.5
4.0  0.55±0.1
R3A151K05*****0000 150 6.5
R3A221K05*****0000 220 6.5
R3A271K05*****0000 270 6.5
R3A331K05*****0000 330 6.5
R3A391K05*****0000 390 6.5
R3A471K05*****0000 470 6.5
R3A561K06*****0000 560 7.5
R3A681K06*****0000 680 7.5
R3A821K07*****0000 820 8.5
R3A102K07*****0000 1000 8.5
R3A122K08*****0000 1200 9.5
R3A152K08*****0000 1500 9.5
R3A182K09*****0000 1800 10.5
R3A222K10*****0000 2200 11.5
R3A332K12*****0000 3300 13.5
L3A221K05*****0000
L(Y5P) 1000VDC
220
±10%
6.5
L3A271K05*****0000 270 6.5
L3A331K05*****0000 330 6.5
L3A391K05*****0000 390 6.5
L3A471K05*****0000 470 6.5
L3A681K05*****0000 680 6.5
L3A821K05*****0000 820 6.5
L3A102K05*****0000 1000 6.5
L3A102K06*****0000 1000 7.5
L3A152K07*****0000 1500 8.5
L3A222K08*****0000 2200 9.5
L3A332K10*****0000 3300 11.5
L3A472K12*****0000 4700 13.5
HW-C05-01
High Voltage Ceramic Capacitors高压陶瓷电容器
Class 2, 1KV,2KV,3KVdc Low-dissipation factor Hi-K type
2类 1KV/2KV/3KVdc低损耗高介电常数型
Ver: 1 Page: 6 of 20
Class 2 (Low-dissipation) series parts list (2类瓷低损耗系列料号列表—续):
Part Number Temp.
Char.
Rated
voltage Cap.(pF) Tol. Dimension (mm)
D max. T max. Wire Dia. (φd)
R3D101K05*****0000
R(Y5R)
2000VDC
100
±10%
6.5
4.5
0.55±0.1
R3D151K05*****0000 150 6.5
R3D221K05*****0000 220 6.5
R3D271K05*****0000 270 6.5
R3D331K05*****0000 330 6.5
R3D391K06*****0000 390 7.5
R3D471K06*****0000 470 7.5
R3D561K07*****0000 560 8.5
R3D681K07*****0000 680 8.5
R3D821K08*****0000 820 9.5
R3D102K09*****0000 1000 10.5
R3D122K10*****0000 1200 11.5
R3D152K11*****0000 1500 12.5
R3D222K13*****0000 2200 14.5
L3D221K05*****0000
L(Y5P)
220 6.5
L3D271K05*****0000 270 6.5
L3D331K05*****0000 330 6.5
L3D391K05*****0000 390 6.5
L3D471K05*****0000 470 6.5
L3D561K06*****0000 560 7.5
L3D681K06*****0000 680 7.5
L3D821K07*****0000 820 8.5
L3D102K07*****0000 1000 8.5
L3D122K08*****0000 1200 9.5
L3D152K08*****0000 1500 9.5
L3D182K09*****0000 1200 10.5
L3D222K10*****0000 2200 11.5
L3D272K11*****0000 2700 12.5
L3D332K13*****0000 3300 14.5
L3D472K15*****0000 4700 16.5
R3F101K05*****0000
R(Y5R) 3000VDC
100 6.5
5.0
R3F151K05*****0000 150 6.5
R3F221K05*****0000 220 6.5
R3F331K06*****0000 330 7.5
R3F391K07*****0000 390 8.5
R3F471K08*****0000 470 9.5
R3F561K08*****0000 560 9.5
R3F681K09*****0000 680 10.5
R3F821K10*****0000 820 11.5
R3F102K10*****0000 1000 11.5
R3F152K13*****0000 1500 14.5
R3F222K15*****0000 2200 16.5
HW-C05-01
High Voltage Ceramic Capacitors高压陶瓷电容器
Class 2, 1KV,2KV,3KVdc Low-dissipation factor Hi-K type
2类 1KV/2KV/3KVdc低损耗高介电常数型